
Sr  
NO. Image Model Specs Size/Color Price

(per unit)

1
2 TIER WITH
12MM PLY

MADE IN 38 MM ROUND & 50X25 MM RECTRANGLE 
19 SWG MS CRC

/POWDER COATED BLACK

6X2.5 FT/
6X3 FT

₹ 18,800.00

2
2 TIER ECO 

TUBULAR BASE

MADE IN 38 MM ROUND & 50X25 MM RECTRANGLE 
19 SWG MS CRC

/POWDER COATED BLACK

6X2.5FT/
6X3 FT

3 2 TIER PREMIUM
MADE IN 40MM SQ & 50X25MM 18 SWG

/POWDER COATED
6.25X3 FT ₹ 23,500.00

4
2 TIER WHITE/ 

FULL RAILS
MADE IN 50 MM ROUND & 50X25/ WHITE PC 6X3 FT ₹ 25,500.00

5
2 TIER WITH 

SHUTTER 
STORAGE

MADE IN 38 MM SQ & 50X25MM 19SWG
/ AVLB IN PLY AND METAL VERSION

6X2.5 FT/
6X3 FT

₹ 34,500.00

6
2 TIER WITH 

TROLLEY STRG

MADE IN 38 MM ROUND
/POWDER COATED IN BLACK WITH SLIDEOUT 

TROLLEY
6X3 FT ₹ 36,500.00

7
2 TIER WITH LIFT 

UP STORAGE
MADE IN 38 MM ROUND/ POWDER COATED IN 

BLACK OR BROWN 6X3 FT ₹ 36,500.00

8
3 TIER TUBULAR/ 

PLY BASE
MADE IN 38X38 SQ 18 SWG/ POWDER COATED IN 

BLACK 6X3 FT ₹ 33,500.00

9
SINGLE OVER 

DOUBLE BUNK 
BED

MADE IN 38 MM ROUND 18 SWG/ POWDER COATED 
IN CHOICE OF COLOUR

6X5/
6X3 FT

₹ 33,500.00

10
2 TIER WITH 

PULLOUT STRG 
BED

MADE IN 50 MM ROUND & 50X25/ PC IN CHOICE OF 
COLOUR 6X3 FT /      6X6 FT ₹ 46,000.00

BUNK BED'S 2023

UNIT 1, BACKSIDE OF HDFC ATM, J1 SHRAMSEVA PREMISES, WADALA TRUCK TERMINAL

OPP LODHA NCP GATE NO 3 , RTO AREA , NEAR IMAX, WADALA , MUMBAI - 400037

E-MAIL  :-  oliivermetalfurniture@gmail.com     TEL NO :- 252166521 / 9702002761

www.olivermetalfurniture.com

20,500.00 / 
21'500.00 

mailto:oliivermetalfurniture@gmail.com
mailto:oliivermetalfurniture@gmail.com
mailto:oliivermetalfurniture@gmail.com
http://www.olivermetalfurniture.com/


11
2 TIER WITH 

TROLLEY STRG
MADE IN 38 MM SQ & 50X25MM 19SWG

/ POPWDER COATED IN GREY/BROWN
6X2.5FT/

6X3 FT
₹ 34,500.00

12
2 TIER STRG 

BUNK CLOSED 
PANEL

MADE IN 38X38 SQ/ PANELS IN PRELAM BOARD FOR 
PRIVACY 6.25X3 FT ₹ 39,000.00

13 CABIN BUNK BED MADE IN 38X38 SQ & PRELAM 18MM BOARD AS REQUIRED AS PER SIZE

14
WALL FOLD BUNK 

BED
MADE WITH WALL FOLDING MECHANISM 6X2.5FT ₹ 37,000.00

15
3 TIER PREMIUM 

MODEL
MADE IN 38X38 SQ /WHITE PC 6X3 FT ₹ 40,000.00

16
QUADRIPLE BUNK 

BED
MADE IN 50MM ROUND &50X25 MM RECTANGLE 6X2.5/6X4 FT ₹ 46,000.00

17
SINGLE OVER 

DOUBLE WITH 
STORAGE

MADE IN 40X40 SQ 6X5 /6X2.5FT ₹ 53,000.00

18
3 TIER PLY BASE 
WITH TROLLEY

MADE IN 50 MM ROUND 6X3 FT ₹ 44,500.00

PRICING TERMS:
1 All the above prices are EX-WORKS prices. GST@18%, Freight & Octroi on the same would be Charged As actuals on the above
2 All BUNK BEDS Ex Stock & will be honoured on First come First serve Basis based on Advances/ Payments Received by Us. 
3 100% Payment to be made before the Dispatch of furniture from our Warehouse. NO credit whatsoever is allowed on any deals. 

6 lead time for manufacturing a particular model depends on model ,qty and factory schedule

4 We would take a minimum of 5 Days to deliver post payment & 15 DAYS FOR MADE ON ORDER ,so kindly ensure the same before placing your 
orders. WARRANTY & COLORS:
5 12 Months warranty at site is offered for all the products. This includes only Malfunction/manufacturing Defects & not regular Wear & tear 


	Table 1

