

~Wrought Iron Furniture & Accessories~

UNIT 1, BACKSIDE OF HDFC ATM, J1 SHRAMSEVA PREMISES, WADALA TRUCK TERMINAL

OPP LODHA NCP GATE NO 3 , RTO AREA , NEAR IMAX, WADALA , MUMBAI - 400037

E-MAIL :- oliivermetalfurniture@gmail.com TEL NO :- 252166521 / 9702002761

www.olivermetalfurniture.com

## **BUNK BED'S 2023**

Sr NO.	Image	Model	Specs	Size/Color	Price (per unit)
1		2 TIER WITH 12MM PLY	MADE IN 38 MM ROUND & 50X25 MM RECTRANGLE  19 SWG MS CRC  /POWDER COATED BLACK	6X2.5 FT/ 6X3 FT	₹ 18,800.00
2		2 TIER ECO TUBULAR BASE	MADE IN 38 MM ROUND & 50X25 MM RECTRANGLE  19 SWG MS CRC  /POWDER COATED BLACK	6X2.5FT/ 6X3 FT	20,500.00 / 21'500.00
3		2 TIER PREMIUM	MADE IN 40MM SQ & 50X25MM 18 SWG /POWDER COATED	6.25X3 FT	₹ 23,500.00
4		2 TIER WHITE/ FULL RAILS	MADE IN 50 MM ROUND & 50X25/ WHITE PC	6X3 FT	₹ 25,500.00
5		2 TIER WITH SHUTTER STORAGE	MADE IN 38 MM SQ & 50X25MM 19SWG / AVLB IN PLY AND METAL VERSION	6X2.5 FT/ 6X3 FT	₹ 34,500.00
6		2 TIER WITH TROLLEY STRG	MADE IN 38 MM ROUND /POWDER COATED IN BLACK WITH SLIDEOUT TROLLEY	6X3 FT	₹ 36,500.00
7		2 TIER WITH LIFT UP STORAGE	MADE IN 38 MM ROUND/ POWDER COATED IN BLACK OR BROWN	6X3 FT	₹ 36,500.00
8		3 TIER TUBULAR/ PLY BASE	MADE IN 38X38 SQ 18 SWG/ POWDER COATED IN BLACK	6X3 FT	₹ 33,500.00
9		SINGLE OVER DOUBLE BUNK BED	MADE IN 38 MM ROUND 18 SWG/ POWDER COATED IN CHOICE OF COLOUR	6X5/ 6X3 FT	₹ 33,500.00
10		2 TIER WITH PULLOUT STRG BED	MADE IN 50 MM ROUND & 50X25/ PC IN CHOICE OF COLOUR	6X3 FT / 6X6 FT	₹ 46,000.00

11	2 TIER WITH TROLLEY STRG	MADE IN 38 MM SQ & 50X25MM 19SWG / POPWDER COATED IN GREY/BROWN	6X2.5FT/ 6X3 FT	₹ 34,500.00
12	2 TIER STRG BUNK CLOSED PANEL	MADE IN 38X38 SQ/ PANELS IN PRELAM BOARD FOR PRIVACY	6.25X3 FT	₹ 39,000.00
13	CABIN BUNK BED	MADE IN 38X38 SQ & PRELAM 18MM BOARD	AS REQUIRED	AS PER SIZE
14	WALL FOLD BUNK BED	MADE WITH WALL FOLDING MECHANISM	6X2.5FT	₹ 37,000.00
15	3 TIER PREMIUM MODEL	MADE IN 38X38 SQ /WHITE PC	6X3 FT	₹ 40,000.00
16	QUADRIPLE BUNK BED	MADE IN 50MM ROUND &50X25 MM RECTANGLE	6X2.5/6X4 FT	₹ 46,000.00
17	SINGLE OVER DOUBLE WITH STORAGE	MADE IN 40X40 SQ	6X5 /6X2.5FT	₹ 53,000.00
18	3 TIER PLY BASE WITH TROLLEY	MADE IN 50 MM ROUND	6X3 FT	₹ 44,500.00

## PRICING TERMS:

## 1 All the above prices are EX-WORKS prices. GST@18%, Freight & Octroi on the same would be Charged As actuals on the above

- 2 All BUNK BEDS Ex Stock & will be honoured on First come First serve Basis based on Advances/ Payments Received by Us.
- 3 100% Payment to be made before the Dispatch of furniture from our Warehouse. NO credit whatsoever is allowed on any deals.
- 4 We would take a minimum of 5 Days to deliver post payment & 15 DAYS FOR MADE ON ORDER ,so kindly ensure the same before placing your orders. WARRANTY & COLORS:
- 5 12 Months warranty at site is offered for all the products. This includes only Malfunction/manufacturing Defects & not regular Wear & tear
- 6 lead time for manufacturing a particular model depends on model, qty and factory schedule